Pls create a range shot from existing product range
or find an alternative design idea.
Quality products . Reliable supply. Great Service
2022 product
catalogue
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra
Hydraulic Fluids & Oils
Hydraulic Oil
Cobra Hydraulic Oils are designed for low and medium-duty hydraulic systems.
They are formulated with anti-wear additives that provide wear and corrosion
protection and good oxidation resistance.
Sizes & Order Codes
Cobra UTF
Cobra UTF (Universal Tractor Fluid) is a multi-application lubricant for transmissions,
differentials, final drive planetary gears, wet brakes and hydraulic systems of farm
tractors and construction equipment having a common fluid reservoir.
Sizes & Order Codes
Size 22 32 46 68
18.9 L / 5 US Gal FBB0012240
FBB0011740
FBB0002340*
FBB0011840 FBB0011940
205 L / 54.2 US Gal - FBB0011750 FBB0011850 -
1000 L / 264 US Gal - FBB0011760 FBB0011860 -
1000 L / 264 US Gal
Bulk Tote
- FBB0012301
FBB0011801
FBB0014960*
FBB0012401
Bulk BB0012201 BB0011701 BB0011801 BB0011901
Size UTF
18.9 L / 5 US Gal FBB0008440
1000 L / 264 US Gal Tote FBB0008460
Bulk BB0008401
* Indicates the hydraulic oil is dyed red
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra
Form Oils Cobra Form Oils are blended with high quality paraffinic base oils and a fatty
substance designed for use as a form-releasing agent with rust-preventive coating.
Sizes & Order Codes
Size
Cobra Form
Oil 26
Cobra Form
Oil 40
1000 L / 264 US Gal FBB0013760 -
1000 L / 264 US Gal
Bulk Tote
FBB0013701 FBB0014401
Bulk - BB0014401
Hydraulic Fluids & Oils
Process Oils
Cobra Process Oils are high-quality, refined paraffinic mineral and  polyalphaolefin
(PAO) oils, containing no additives, available in different base oil groups and
viscosity grades.
Sizes & Order Codes
Size S4 S8 GROUP ll+ 4 Cobra 4
1000 L / 264 US Gal FBB0008260 FBB0010360 FBB0011460 FBB0013060
Chain & Saw Oil
Cobra Bar & Chain Oil
Cobra Bar & Chain Oils have been formulated for heavy-duty chain-saw use. This
product is available in four different grades: light (winter), medium (mid-season),
heavy (summer) and a high viscosity 250.
Sizes & Order Codes
Size Light Medium Heavy
High
Viscosity
250
3.78 L / 1 US Gal FBB0011226 FBB0011326 FBB0010926 FBB0012926
18.9 L / 5 US Gal FBB0011240 - FBB0010940 FBB0012940
205 L / 54.2 US Gal FBB0011250 - FBB0010950 -
1000 L / 264 US Gal FBB0011260 FBB0011360
*FBB0014360 NO
DYE
-
1000 L / 264 US Gal
Bulk Tote
FBB0011201 FBB0011301 FBB0010901 -
* Order Code with no dye
Saw Guide Oil
Cobra Saw Guide Oil has been formulated for heavy-duty use on saw blades and
guides in mill applications. It is extremely tacky, helping oil stick to the surface and
resist drippage or throw-off.
Sizes & Order Codes
Size
Saw Guide
Oil
1000 L / 264 US Gal FBB0010460
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra
Passenger Car Motor Oils
All Season
Engine Oil
Cobra All Season Engine Oils have been formulated to exceed the performance
requirements of the latest API SP and ILSAC GF-6A specifications. These formulations
have superior oxidation resistance and fuel economy performance.
Size 5W-20 5W-30 10w-30
946 mL / 1 US Qt FBB0014515 FBB0014615 FBB0014715
1000 L / 264 US Gal FBB0014560 FBB0014660 -
1000 L / 264 US Gal Bulk FBB0014501 FBB0014801 -
Bulk BB0014501 BB0014601 -
Sizes & Order Codes
Heavy Duty Diesel Oils
Cobra Diesel 10W Monograde Motor Oil is blended from select high-viscosity base
stocks and low-ash additives. This formulation has added detergent to ensure engine
cleanliness, minimized ring-sticking and reduced liner-scuffing.
Diesel 10W
Sizes & Order Codes
Size DIESEL 10W
18.9 L / 5 US Gal FBB0009940
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra
Automatic Transmission Fluids
Size Cobra ATF
946 mL / 1 US Qt FBB0000315
18.9 L / 5 US Gal FBB0008840
Cobra ATF Cobra ATF is specially formulated for use in automatic transmissions manufactured
in 2005 and earlier for General Motors, Ford, and Chrysler vehicles. Cobra ATF
meets the requirements of more than 27 different specifications
Sizes & Order Codes
Size Diesel Exhaust Fluid
9.46 L / 2.5 US Gal FBB0011610
Cobra DEF Cobra DEF is an API-certified 32.5% aqueous urea solution manufactured with
technically pure urea and deionized water designed to meet the specifications of
ISO 22241-1:2019.
Sizes & Order Codes
Diesel Exhaust Fluid
Size Cobra DIFF
946 mL / 1 US Qt FBB0000315
Cobra DIFF Cobra DIFF is an extreme pressure (EP) automotive gear lubricant. It is designed to
be effective at providing protection against rust corrosion and foam and reducing
the formation of sludge and deposits.
Sizes & Order Codes
Automotive Gear Lubricants
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra
Contact us:
Would you like to learn more? We’d love to hear from you.
Sales:  1.800.574.5823   •   lubricantsales@irvingoil.com
Technical expertise or Safety Data Sheets (SDS): labservices@irvingoil.com
irvingoil.com/blending-packaging/cobra